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Fairview-Clayton Park - Index

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division
Abercrombie Lane 22004 Birch St 22025
Adelaide Ave 22011 Birch St 22027
Adelaide Ave 22015 Birkdale Cres 22009
Adelaide Ave 22019 Birkdale Cres 22034
Adelaide Ave 22025 Bond St 22044
Adelaide Ave 22026 Bond St 22045
Alex St 22021 Borden St 22026
Alex St 22023 Borden St 22027
Alex St 22024 Braemount Dr 22039
Alex St 22026 Braeside Lane 22030
Alex St 22027 Braeside Lane 22043
Alma Cres 22048 Braeside Lane 22044
Alma Cres 22049 Briar PI 22040
Andrew St 22049 Briarwood Cres 22040
Apollo Crt 22010 Caxton Close 22038
Apollo Crt 22016 Cedarbrae Lane 22040
Ashburn Ave 22050 Central Ave 22012
Ashdale Ave 22025 Central Ave 22013
Ashdale Ave 22048 Central Ave 22021
Barnstead Lane 22052 Central Ave 22023
Bayers Rd 22050 Central Ave 22049
Bayers Rd 22052 Chadwick PI 22036
Bayers Rd 22053 Chadwick Pl 22037
Bayview Rd 22030 Chelsea Lane 22034
Bayview Rd 22040 Chisholm Ave 22051
Bayview Rd 22042 Clayder Lane 22049
Bayview Rd 22043 Clayder Lane 22050
Bedford Hwy 22041 Clayton Park Dr 22029
Bedford Hwy 22042 Clayton Park Dr 22030
Bedford Hwy 22043 Clayton Park Dr 22031
Bedford Hwy 22044 Clayton Park Dr 22040
Bedford Hwy 22045 College Rd 22041
Bedford Hwy 22047 Connaught Ave 22051
Bedford Hwy 22048 Connaught Ave 22053
Bedford Hwy 22050 Connaught Bayers Ramp 22053
Bedford Hwy 22051 Convoy Ave 22011
Bently Dr 22003 Convoy Ave 22015
Bently Dr 22004 Convoy Ave 22019
Bently Dr 22005 Convoy Ave 22026
Bently Dr 22006 Coronation Ave 22011
BentlyDr 22004 Coronation Ave 22015

Berts Dr 22046 Coronation Ave 22019



Street Name

Coronation Ave
Coronation Ave
Covington Way
Covington Way
Cross St

Dawn St

Deal St

Deal St
Deepwood Cres
Deepwood Cres
Desmond Ave
Dunbrack St
Dunbrack St
Dunbrack St
Dunbrack St
Dunbrack St
Dunbrack St
Dunbrack St
Dunbrack St
Dunbrack St
Dutch Village Rd
Dutch Village Rd
Dutch Village Rd
Dutch Village Rd
Edgewood Ave
Elliott St

Evans Ave
Evans Ave
Evans Ave
Evans Ave
Evans Ave
Federal Ave
Fiske St

Flint St

Flint St

Ford St

Ford St

Ford St
Forestside Cres
Fox Glove Lane
Frederick Ave
Frederick Ave
Frederick Ave
Frederick Ave
Frederick Ave

Polling Division
22025
22026
22034
22035
22023
22027
22048
22049
22029
22031
22050
22003
22009
22010
22011
22031
22032
22033
22034
22039
22022
22048
22049
22050
22053
22050
22018
22027
22045
22046
22047
22052
22018
22026
22027
22044
22045
22047
22031
22042
22012
22014
22020
22024
22025

Street Name

Frederick Ave
Gateway Rd
Gateway Rd
Gebhardt St
Gebhardt St
General Ave
Gesner St
Gesner St
Glenda Cres
Glenforest Dr
Glenforest Dr
Glenforest Dr
Glenforest Dr
Gordon Ave
Grandhaven Bivd
Grandhaven Blvd
Gristmill Crt
Hanover Crt
Hanover Crt
Harlington Cres
Harlington Cres
Harlington Cres
Harlington Cres
Hazelholme Dr
Hazelholme Dr
Hazelholme Dr
Hazelholme Dr
Highway 102 NB
Highway 102 NB
Highway 102 NB
Highway 102 NB
Highway 102 NB

Highway 102 NB Exit 1 On Ramp

Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Highway 102 SB
Hillcrest St
Hillcrest St
Hillcrest St
Hillcrest St
Hillwood Cres
Hillwood Cres

Polling Division
22049
22030
22043
22018
22027
22017
22011
22012
22017
22028
22029
22030
22032
22018
22001
22003
22036
22034
22035
22033
22035
22036
22039
22030
22031
22039
22040
22001
22003
22004
22022
22050
22004
22001
22003
22004
22022
22050
22052
22017
22019
22020
22021
22028
22029



Street Name

Homeward Ave
Homeward Ave
Huron St
Joseph Howe Dr
Kelvin Grove
Keystone Crt
Kingsmere Crt
Lacewood Dr
Lacewood Dr
Lacewood Dr
Lacewood Dr
Lacewood Dr
Lacewood Dr
Lady Slipper Dr
Lauderdale Crt
Laurel Lane
Laurentide Dr
Lookoff Lane
Mailing St
Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave

Main Ave
Mandaville Crt
Manor Lane
Maple St
Maple St
Mcalpine Ave
Mcalpine Ave
Mcfatridge Rd
Mcfatridge Rd
Mcfatridge Rd
Melrose Ave
Melrose Ave
Melrose Ave
Melrose Ave

Polling Division
22017
22019
22053
22050
22041
22012
22016
22030
22037
22038
22039
22040
22043
22042
22004
22043
22043
22042
22050
22003
22004
22008
22010
22011
22016
22017
22019
22027
22046
22047
22048
22054
22003
22043
22025
22046
22051
22052
22047
22048
22049
22012
22013
22021
22022

Street Name

Melrose Ave
Micmac Crt
Micmac St

Micmac St

North West Arm Dr
North West Arm Dr
North West Arm Dr
North West Arm Dr
North West Arm Dr
Northcliffe Lane
Northcliffe Lane
Oakburn Crt
Palisade PI
Parmbelle Lane
Percy St

Plateau Cres
Plateau Cres
Plymouth St

Ramp Fvo B-dv Ramp
Ramsbrook Crt
Randall Ave
Ravenrock Lane
Reed Crt

Regent Rd

Regent Rd
Romans Ave
Rosedale Ave
Rosedale Ave
Rosedale Ave
Rosedale Ave
Rosedale Ave
Rosedale Ave
Rowe Ave

Rufus Ave

Rufus Ave

Rufus Ave

Rufus Ave

Rufus Ave

Rufus Ave

Rufus Ave

Rufus Ave

Rufus Ave
Salzburg PI
Samuel Walker Dr
Scarlet Rd

Polling Division
22023
22053
22051
22053
22004
22008
22011
22012
22022
22039
22040
22029
22040
22042
22049
22029
22030
22027
22050
22004
22018
22031
22031
22052
22053
22052
22012
22014
22020
22023
22024
22049
22050
22011
22012
22015
22019
22020
22024
22025
22026
22049
22004
22050
22042



Street Name

Scarlet Rd
School Ave
School Ave
Scot St

Seton Rd
Shamrock Dr
Shasta Lane
Sheradon PI
Sherbrooke Dr
Simcoe PI
Simcoe PI
Skeena St
Skeena St
Smart St

Smart St
Sophia St
Southill Dr
Spruce St

St Andrews Ave
St Andrews Ave
Stoneybrook Crt
Stoneybrook Crt
Stoneybrook Crt
Sumac Lane
Sumac Lane
Sunnybrae Ave
Sunnybrae Ave
Sunnybrae Ave
Sunnybrae Ave
Sunnybrae Ave
Sybyl Crt
Tangmere Cres
Tangmere Cres
Tangmere Crt
Titus St

Titus St

Titus St

Titus St

Trillium Terr

Val St

Veronica Dr
Veronica Dr
Vimy Ave

Vimy Ave

Vimy Ave

Polling Division
22043
22022
22023
22050
22041
22017
22017
22036
22041
22010
22016
22026
22027
22027
22030
22004
22029
22050
22051
22052
22030
22044
22056
22030
22043
22012
22013
22021
22023
22049
22016
22028
22029
22029
22030
22045
22046
22048
22042
22025
22003
22008
22030
22044
22045

Street Name

Vitalia Crt
Washmill Lake Dr
Washmill Lake Dr
Washmill Lake Dr
Washmill Lake Dr
Washmill Lake Dr
Washmill Lake Dr
Washmill Lake Dr
Westerwald St
Westerwald St
Westgrove Pl
Westgrove Pl
Westridge Dr
Westridge Dr
Westridge Dr
Willett St

Willett St

Willett St

Willett St

Willett St

Willett St

Willett St

Willett St

Willett St

Willett St

Willett St
Willowbend Crt
Willowbend Crt
Windsor St
Woodbank Terr
Woodward Cres

Polling Division
22003
22001
22003
22004
22005
22006
22007
22012
22022
22049
22034
22035
22033
22034
22035
22013
22014
22015
22016
22032
22033
22034
22035
22036
22037
22038
22028
22032
22051
22042
22029



